10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Director, Info Sys & Tech Srvc

Asst. Director, Is&It

Coordinator, Network Applictns

Specialist, Wide Area Networks

Senior Application Specialist

Senior Application Specialist

Specialist, Info Tech Services

Application Support Specialist

Senior Administrative Asst.

Pc/Network Technician

Pc/Network Technician

Specialist, Local Area Network

Pc/Network Technician

Pc/Network Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Madera County Superintendent
of Schools

Madera County Superintendent
of Schools

Madera County Superintendent
of Schools

Madera County Superintendent
of Schools

Madera County Superintendent
of Schools

Madera County Superintendent
of Schools

Madera County Superintendent
of Schools

Madera County Superintendent
of Schools

Madera County Superintendent
of Schools

Madera County Superintendent
of Schools

Madera County Superintendent
of Schools

Madera County Superintendent
of Schools

Madera County Superintendent
of Schools

Madera County Superintendent
of Schools

Department

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Total Wages
$127,600

$107,237

$96,454

$76,763

$76,581

$74,926

$73,725

$66,802

$59,065

$58,214

$53,735

$41,240

$33,289

$19,984



