	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Info Sys & Tech Srvc		Madera County Superintendent of Schools	Information Technology	\$127,600
2.	Asst. Director, Is&It		Madera County Superintendent of Schools	Information Technology	\$107,237
3.	Coordinator, Network Applictns		Madera County Superintendent of Schools	Information Technology	\$96,454
4.	Specialist, Wide Area Networks		Madera County Superintendent of Schools	Information Technology	\$76,763
5.	Senior Application Specialist		Madera County Superintendent of Schools	Information Technology	\$76,581
6.	Senior Application Specialist		Madera County Superintendent of Schools	Information Technology	\$74,926
7.	Specialist, Info Tech Services		Madera County Superintendent of Schools	Information Technology	\$73,725
8.	Application Support Specialist		Madera County Superintendent of Schools	Information Technology	\$66,802
9.	Senior Administrative Asst.		Madera County Superintendent of Schools	Information Technology	\$59,065
10.	Pc/Network Technician		Madera County Superintendent of Schools	Information Technology	\$58,214
11.	Pc/Network Technician		Madera County Superintendent of Schools	Information Technology	\$53,735
12.	Specialist, Local Area Network		Madera County Superintendent of Schools	Information Technology	\$41,240
13.	Pc/Network Technician		Madera County Superintendent of Schools	Information Technology	\$33,289
14.	Pc/Network Technician		Madera County Superintendent of Schools	Information Technology	\$19,984